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Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers
Concussed

Prestige Worldwide
Dirty Polaks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Chicago Thundercocks
HOT GARBAGE!
Concussed

Dirty Polaks
Chattanooga Cock's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers
Concussed

Prestige Worldwide
Chattanooga Cock's

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers

HOT GARBAGE!
Prestige Worldwide
Team Parley

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers

Fish Thee Former Champs
Prestige Worldwide

Dirty Polaks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers

HOT GARBAGE!
Concussed

Prestige Worldwide

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers

HOT GARBAGE!

Fish Thee Former Champs
Dirty Polaks

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Chicago Thundercocks
Lesbian Ligers

HOT GARBAGE!
Concussed

Fish Thee Former Champs
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88.50
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97.00
104.00
162.50
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118.50
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83.50
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83.50
125.50
103.00

83.00
124.50

112.00
87.50
137.50
85.50
124.00

108.50
97.00
63.50
90.00

118.50

118.00
97.00
136.00
91.00
86.00

67.00
90.00
103.50
92.50
93.50
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Northside Saltynuts

HOT GARBAGE!

Fish Thee Former Champs
Chattanooga Cock's

Team Parley

Lesbian Ligers

Fish Thee Former Champs
Prestige Worldwide
Northside Saltynuts

Team Parley

HOT GARBAGE!

Fish Thee Former Champs
Team Parley

Dirty Polaks

Northside Saltynuts

Fish Thee Former Champs
Dirty Polaks

Concussed

Chattanooga Cock's
Northside Saltynuts

Concussed

HOT GARBAGE!
Northside Saltynuts
Team Parley
Chattanooga Cock's

Chattanooga Cock's

Team Parley

Dirty Polaks

Fish Thee Former Champs
Northside Saltynuts

Prestige Worldwide
Concussed
Northside Saltynuts
Chattanooga Cock's
Team Parley

Team Parley
Northside Saltynuts
Prestige Worldwide
Chattanooga Cock's
Dirty Polaks
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90.00
90.00
118.50
112.50
127.50

147.50
135.50
123.00
108.00
136.50

148.50

95.50
153.50
126.00
105.50

94.50
93.50
112.00
126.00
158.50

138.00
111.50
108.00
106.00
100.50

80.50
131.00
102.00

94.50

48.00

118.00
190.50
106.00
148.00

90.50

111.00
135.50
106.00
122.50

87.50
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Chicago Thundercocks 102.50 Vs Dirty Polaks 97.50
Lesbian Ligers 99.00 Vs Prestige Worldwide 129.00
HOT GARBAGE! 84.50 VS Chattanooga Cock's 124.00
Concussed 138.00 Vs Northside Saltynuts 126.00
Fish Thee Former Champs 95.50 VS Team Parley 119.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Chicago Thundercocks 102.50 Vs Lesbian Ligers 74.00
HOT GARBAGE! 143.50 S Concussed 88.00
Fish Thee Former Champs 110.00 Vs Prestige Worldwide 125.00
Dirty Polaks 105.50 Vs Chattanooga Cock's 86.50
Team Parley 106.00 Vs Northside Saltynuts 88.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Chicago Thundercocks 97.00 Vs HOT GARBAGE! 71.50
Lesbian Ligers 94.50 Vs Fish Thee Former Champs 124.50
Concussed 131.50 Vs Dirty Polaks 100.50
Prestige Worldwide 76.00 Vs Northside Saltynuts 129.00
Chattanooga Cock's 106.00 Vs Team Parley 114.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Chicago Thundercocks 143.00 Vs Concussed 117.00
Lesbian Ligers 62.50 Vs Chattanooga Cock's 107.00
HOT GARBAGE! 79.50 Vs Fish Thee Former Champs 143.50
Prestige Worldwide 120.00 VS Team Parley 136.00
Dirty Polaks 78.50 Vs Northside Saltynuts 95.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Chicago Thundercocks 106.00 Vs Fish Thee Former Champs 137.50
Lesbian Ligers 90.50 Vs Concussed 162.50
HOT GARBAGE! 60.00 VS Team Parley 96.00
Prestige Worldwide 103.50 Vs Dirty Polaks 128.50
Chattanooga Cock's 78.50 Vs Northside Saltynuts 75.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Chicago Thundercocks 100.50 Vs Concussed 167.50
Dirty Polaks 124.50 Vs Chattanooga Cock's 105.50
Fish Thee Former Champs 111.00
HOT GARBAGE! 102.50
Lesbian Ligers 101.50
Northside Saltynuts 100.50
Prestige Worldwide 86.00
Team Parley 134.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Concussed 138.00 Vs Fish Thee Former Champs 110.00
Dirty Polaks 127.50 Vs Team Parley 99.00
Chattanooga Cock's 77.00
Chicago Thundercocks 127.50
HOT GARBAGE! 91.50
Lesbian Ligers 119.50
Northside Saltynuts 80.00
Prestige Worldwide 106.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
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Dirty Polaks

Chattanooga Cock's
Chicago Thundercocks
Fish Thee Former Champs
HOT GARBAGE!

Lesbian Ligers

Northside Saltynuts
Prestige Worldwide

Team Parley

120.00 VS Concussed
89.00

101.00

144.00

151.00

122.00
91.50
73.00

104.50
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137.50
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