

## **ARFF League**

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Chicago Thundercocks	129.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	90.00
Lesbian Ligers	113.50	VS	HOT GARBAGE!	90.00
Concussed	117.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	118.50
Prestige Worldwide	88.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	112.50
Dirty Polaks	124.50	VS	Team Parley	127.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Chicago Thundercocks	97.00	VS	Lesbian Ligers	147.50
HOT GARBAGE!	104.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	135.50
Concussed	162.50	VS	Prestige Worldwide	123.00
Dirty Polaks	146.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	108.00
Chattanooga Cock's	84.00	vs	Team Parley	136.50
Wook 2 NEI Wook 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	110 50		HOT CARRACEI	140.50
Chicago Thundercocks	118.50	VS	HOT GARBAGE!	148.50
Lesbian Ligers	118.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	95.50
Concussed	83.50	VS	Team Parley	153.50
Prestige Worldwide	119.00	VS	Dirty Polaks	126.00
Chattanooga Cock's	100.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	105.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chicago Thundercocks	83.50	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	94.50
Lesbian Ligers	125.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	93.50
HOT GARBAGE!	103.00	VS	Concussed	112.00
Prestige Worldwide	83.00	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	126.00
Team Parley	124.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	158.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Chicago Thundercocks	112.00	VS	Concussed	138.00
Lesbian Ligers	87.50	VS	HOT GARBAGE!	111.50
Fish Thee Former Champs	137.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	108.00
Prestige Worldwide	85.50	VS	Team Parley	106.00
Dirty Polaks	124.00	vs	Chattanooga Cock's	100.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
	108.50	\/O	Chattanaga Caakla	80.50
Chicago Thundercocks		VS	Chattanooga Cock's	
Lesbian Ligers	97.00	VS	Team Parley	131.00
HOT GARBAGE!	63.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	102.00
Concussed	90.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	94.50
Prestige Worldwide	118.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	48.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Chicago Thundercocks	118.00	VS	Prestige Worldwide	118.00
Lesbian Ligers	97.00	VS	Concussed	190.50
HOT GARBAGE!	136.00	VS	Northside Saltynuts	106.00
Fish Thee Former Champs	91.00	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	148.00
Dirty Polaks	86.00	VS	Team Parley	90.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Chicago Thundercocks	67.00	VS	Team Parley	111.00
Lesbian Ligers	90.00	VS	Northside Saltynuts	135.50
HOT GARBAGE!	103.50	VS	Prestige Worldwide	106.00
Concussed	92.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	122.50
Fish Thee Former Champs	93.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	87.50
moo i omon onampo	00.00	•0	J., 1 J.	07.00

## **ARFF League**

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Chicago Thundercocks	102.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	97.50
Lesbian Ligers	99.00	VS	Prestige Worldwide	129.00
HOT GARBAGE!	84.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	124.00
Concussed	138.00	VS	Northside Saltynuts	126.00
Fish Thee Former Champs	95.50	vs	Team Parley	119.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Chicago Thundercocks	102.50	VS	Lesbian Ligers	74.00
HOT GARBAGE!	143.50	VS	Concussed	88.00
Fish Thee Former Champs	110.00	vs	Prestige Worldwide	125.00
Dirty Polaks	105.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	86.50
Team Parley	106.00	vs Northside Saltynuts		88.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Chicago Thundercocks	97.00	VS	HOT GARBAGE!	71.50
Lesbian Ligers	94.50	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	124.50
Concussed	131.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	100.50
Prestige Worldwide	76.00	VS	Northside Saltynuts	129.00
Chattanooga Cock's	106.00	vs	Team Parley	114.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chicago Thundercocks	143.00	VS	Concussed	117.00
Lesbian Ligers	62.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	107.00
HOT GARBAGE!	79.50	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	143.50
Prestige Worldwide	120.00	VS	Team Parley	136.00
Dirty Polaks	78.50	vs	Northside Saltynuts	95.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Chicago Thundercocks	106.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	137.50
Lesbian Ligers	90.50	VS	Concussed	162.50
HOT GARBAGE!	60.00	VS	Team Parley	96.00
Prestige Worldwide	103.50	VS	Dirty Polaks	128.50
Chattanooga Cock's	78.50	VS	Northside Saltynuts	75.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Chicago Thundercocks	100.50	VS	Concussed	167.50
Dirty Polaks	124.50	VS	Chattanooga Cock's	105.50
Fish Thee Former Champs	111.00			
HOT GARBAGE!	102.50			
Lesbian Ligers	101.50			
Northside Saltynuts	100.50			
Prestige Worldwide	86.00			
Team Parley	134.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Concussed	138.00	VS	Fish Thee Former Champs	110.00
Dirty Polaks	127.50	VS	Team Parley	99.00
Chattanooga Cock's	77.00			
Chicago Thundercocks	127.50			
HOT GARBAGE!	91.50			
Lesbian Ligers	119.50			
Northside Saltynuts	80.00			
Prestige Worldwide	106.00			

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16



## **ARFF League**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Dirty Polaks	120.00	vs	Concussed	137.50
Chattanooga Cock's	89.00			
Chicago Thundercocks	101.00			
Fish Thee Former Champs	144.00			
HOT GARBAGE!	151.00			
Lesbian Ligers	122.00			
Northside Saltynuts	91.50			
Prestige Worldwide	73.00			
Team Parley	104.50			